Design Worksheet

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:Happy Bunny-S1.JAN

Height: 99.0 mm
Width: 64.8 mm
Stitches: 8,751
Colors: 8

Color changes: 9

Trims: 13

Hoop:

Fabric type: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 15.58m

Color Sequence:

Color Code Name
1840 Silvery Grey
1816 Pink Mist
1812 Seashell
1800 Black

1801 Snow White
1816 Pink Mist
1984 Crimson
1878 Canine
1800 Black

[o)| On
(oe)| On

#
1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9
1

- & || 0|1
© S| Ot

o -
_\

Chart

Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester

1851 Fleece Green Madeira Neon Polyester




